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MIRVAC GROUP

ISIN:  AU000000MGR9

Overview
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Price
1.87 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: MGR

3.50
(2] 3.31% (0.06)

AU000000MGR9 5.00
MGR

Australian Securities 2.75
Exchange

AUD 2.50
Other

Stock 335
0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES 2.00
INDEX

1.75

1.865 AUD (69,686)
1.87 AUD (663,987)
1.865 AUD

1.915 AUD

1.85 AUD

1.81 AUD

1.878499 AUD
38,545,646
72,485,120.07
8,760

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

2020

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

s i i o o

Global Equity Ratings

2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153237896,154759839
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MGR9&ID_NOTATION=28467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c0213fc003f42525120b833fab07a0f0099a22e720413d467ed1296e438c79f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0516827af0bee592a&time=1719786591&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eddc2c06daefaaa9f7debd191786b3be803ba453da3f60aa693b7afc57d24b13&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa424778c4be24f8d&time=1719786591&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8b8ebe0154206ce22c4e45c5a55ed9b62e67b7165c97dab4092a43368307701&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dbca393bace32a08f&time=1719786591&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdcc5e74b613a22ec6830316d68495c39ec6905fe6867ee60c21ce45e7842ad5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2aeaf2960d9e06110&time=1719786591&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9d7ee36d0abcdebbf17d926460cc0079e5bfea1af49588c633680778fa94923&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b1ef31cd5575d68e&time=1719786591&tool=RSC

MIRVAC GROUP

Details

2024/06/28 08:10:10

Price
1.87 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 3.31% (0.06)

ISIN AUO00000MGR9
Symbol MGR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.865 AUD (69,686)
Ask (Ask size) 1.87 AUD (663,987)
Open 1.865 AUD
High 1.915 AUD
Low 1.85 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.81 AUD
VWAP 1.878499 AUD
Volume (pcs) 38,545,646
Trading volume 72,485,120.07
Number of trades 8,760
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.37% -19.05% -36.61%
Perf (abs.) -0.24 -0.44 -1.08
Beta 1.46 1.41 1.10
Volatility 27.02 26.90 26.58
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2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/24

2024/

Time

22:02

08:05

08:10

19:10

19:30

1.90 AUD (23,035,818
1.96 AUD (18,449,867
2.11 AUD (13,911,329
2.14 AUD (12,622,002
2.39 AUD (2024/04/02
1.80 AUD (2024/06/27
2.47 AUD (2023/08/31
1.80 AUD (2024/06/27

—_ — — — — = — =

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
1.1596 EUR 0.00 1
1.1406 EUR 0.00 3
1.1202 EUR 0.00 2
1.28USD  0.00 1
1.1192 EUR 0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15905389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24159721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678521

MIRVAC GROUP

06/28
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 1.87 AUD 72.49 8,760
Exchange 06/28
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MIRVAC GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

L

mirvac

Contact Details
MIRVAC GROUP

40 Miller Street - NSW 2060 Sydney

Telefon: 02 9080-8000
Fax: 02 9004-8460
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Susan Lloyd-
Hurwitz

Brett Draffen

Campbell
Hanan

Chris Akayan
Courtenay
Smith

Stuart Penklis

William Payne

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alan Sindel Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Christine Member of Supervisory

Bartlett Board

Damien Member of Supervisory

Frawley Board

James Cain Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Hewitt Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Nash Member of Supervisory
Board
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